Penkridge Parish Council

Local Government Transparency Code 2015

Information for Quarter Ending 31st March 2021

Expenditure Exceeding £500

Date

29.01.21

07.01.21

01.01.21

14.01.21

28.01.21

04.01.21

21.01.21

15.02.21

14.02.21

06.02.21

28.02.21

28.02.21

15.03.21

14.03.21

14.03.21

26.03.20

Supplier

SBC

CROWN GAS

SSC

EDF

TGM

BT

BISSELL

CROWN GAS

EDF

SOUTH STAFF WATER

TGM

SBC

SBC

CROWN GAS

EDF

TGM

Penkridge Parish Council January - March 2021

Services
Horticultural
Heat/Light
Rates
Heat/Light
Grass Cutting
Telecom.

Festive Tree Removal

Heat/Light

Heat/Light

Water Rates

Grass Cutting

Horticultural

Horticultural

Heat/Light

Heat/Light

Grass Cutting

Amount

2063.70

538.35

784.00

642.00

686.40

543.60

516.00

585.00

642.00

996.70

686.40

2063.70

2063.70

576.54

642.00

620.60



12.03.21 TJB Building Maintenance 3840.00

31.03.21 MOTTRAM Burial Ground Works 4520.00

Penkridge Parish Council January - March 2021



